 Surface Mount Fuse
Very Fast Acting
PRODUCT: 1206SFV Family (Marked)
DOCUMENT: SCD28861
REV LETTER: A
REV DATE: DECEMBER 18, 2014
PAGE NO.: 1 OF 7
 Specification Status: Released

250%   5 sec in 0.118 0.134 0.036 0.048 0.021 0.045 0.059 0.075
Part Number
Marking
Code
Rated
Current (A)
Interrupt
Rating
Voltage Rating
(VDC)
Nominal Cold
DC Resistance
(DCR) (Ω)1
Nominal I2t
(A2s)
1206SFV1.50FM/065-2 G 1.50
50A@
65VDC
65 0.050 0.37
1206SFV1.60FM/065-2 T 1.60 65 0.043 0.52
1206SFV2.00FM/065-2 I 2.00 65 0.032 0.88
1206SFV2.50FM/065-2 J 2.50 65 0.028 1.1
1206SFV3.00FM/065-2 K 3.00 65 0.022 1.9
1206SFV3.15FM/065-2 V 3.15 65 0.020 2.2
1206SFV3.50FM/065-2 L 3.50 65 0.018 2.6
1206SFV4.00FM/065-2 M 4.00 65 0.016 3.3
1206SFV5.00FM/032-2 N 5.00
50A@
32VDC
32 0.013 5.4
1206SFV6.30FM/032-2 O 6.30 32 0.010 8.9
1206SFV7.00FM/032-2 P 7.00 32 0.0092 10.4
1206SFV8.00FM/032-2 R 8.00 32 0.0084 13.5
1206SFV10.0FM/032-2 Q 10.00 32 0.0050 11.2
1206SFV12.0FM/032-2 X 12.00 32 0.0041 15.0
1206SFV15.0FM/032-2 Y 15.00 32 0.0035 24.5
1 Measured at ≤10% of rated current and 25°C ambient
Termination Material: Copper, Tin, Nickel
Fuse Element: Copper/Copper alloy
Body Material: Fiberglass/Epoxy